OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Edith
Tallulah-Diamond
Nikki
Diara
Kate
Alex
Daniel
Sophie
Nerile
Emma
Violet
Caden

LESSON SCHEDULE

ANTHONY GOODE

MONDAY

PIANO / KEYB

13/2/ 26

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst
T Piano
P Piano
P Piano
G Piano
P Piano
C Piano
M Piano
B Piano
N Piano
J Piano
L Piano
C Piano

Length

20 min
30 min
30 min

30 min
30 min

30 min
30 min
30 min

30 min
20 min
20 min
20 min

SECOND HALF SPRING TERM 2026

23/2

9.10
9.30
10.20
11.10
11.40
12.10
12.40
1.50
2.20
10.00
1.30
2.55

2/3

9.40
10.20
11.10
11.40
12.10
12.40

1.50

2.20

9.10
10.00

1.30

2.55

9/3

10.20
11.10
11.40
12.10
12.40
1.50
2.20
9.00
9.30
10.00
1.30
2.55

16/3

11.10
11.40
12.10
12.40
1.50
2.20
9.00
9.30
10.20
10.00
1.30
2.55

23/3

11.40
12.10
12.40
1.50
2.20
9.30
10.20
11.10

X

10.00
1.30
2.55



