

OPEN 2 MUSIC	LESSON SCHEDULE	SECOND HALF SPRING TERM 2026
---------------------	------------------------	-------------------------------------

TEACHER	ANTHONY GOODE
LESSON DAY	MONDAY
INSTRUMENT	PIANO / KEYB
ROTA UPDATED	13 / 2 / 26

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	23/2	2/3	9/3	16/3	23/3
Edith	T	Piano	20 min	9.10	9.40	10.20	11.10	11.40
Tallulah-Diamond	P	Piano	30 min	9.30	10.20	11.10	11.40	12.10
Nikki	P	Piano	30 min	10.20	11.10	11.40	12.10	12.40
Diara	G	Piano	30 min	11.10	11.40	12.10	12.40	1.50
Kate	P	Piano	30 min	11.40	12.10	12.40	1.50	2.20
Alex	C	Piano	30 min	12.10	12.40	1.50	2.20	9.30
Daniel	M	Piano	30 min	12.40	1.50	2.20	9.00	10.20
Sophie	B	Piano	30 min	1.50	2.20	9.00	9.30	11.10
Nerile	N	Piano	30 min	2.20	9.10	9.30	10.20	*
Emma	J	Piano	20 min	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Violet	L	Piano	20 min	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30
Caden	C	Piano	20 min	2.55	2.55	2.55	2.55	2.55